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Small Flush Bolt With Slide Knob For Double Doors - Polished Chrome
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Description

o Small flush bolt, with slide knob for double doors.

e designed to be fitted into the leading edge of rhe slave door.

Base Material
e Solid brass
Finish

e Polished Chrome

Dimensions
%]



Width

Height

Length

15066.1

17.5mm

28mm

10Tmm

Unit Of Sale

e Sold individually - each

Products in this set

]

15066.1 - Flush Bolt - 101mm x 17mm - Polished Chrome - Each




